SPRINTTEREIDEN SM-KISA JA MATKAKOHTAISET SM-KISAT, 10.2.2012 to 12.2.2012,

Men Sprint
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KOSKELA Pekka
POUTALA Mika
VAHA-SALO Joel
PULLI Tommi
VAITTINEN Juho
BRANDT Robert
LEVO HARRI
KINNUNEN Verneri
LINDEN Lauri
VESTERLUND Joonas
VIERTOLA Jarkko
LEVO Jarmo
KIISKINEN Pertti
HUMISTO Kaj
HAUTAMAKI Aatu
RAHNASTO Tuomas
VISTI Vesa

SIREN Mika
PUOLAKKA Miro
KIVIOJA Kimmo
KAENMAKI Juuso
RENKO Tapani
HIETANEN Jyrki
LANZA Guglielmo

Ranking after 2 Distance

Seinajoki
400 m track Open air

500 M
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Points

73,205
73,580
76,105
76,450
78,060
78,880
79,250
79,820
80,170
82,025
83,075
83,095
84,270
84,280
85,010
85,400
85,885
85,990
87,200
88,795
90,440
92,310
92,770
94,985

Diff.

0,375
2,900
3,245
4,855
5,675
6,045
6,615
6,965
8,820
9,870
9,890
11,065
11,075
11,805
12,195
12,680
12,785
13,995
15,590
17,235
19,105
19,565
21,780



